Specifications
10-Port USB Charging Station with Adjustable
Storage, 12V 8A (96W) USB Charger Output
MODEL NUMBER: U280-010-ST
Charges up to 10 electronic devices, including tablets, cell phones and laptops, at the same time via USB
connection. Neatly organizes the devices within its adjustable storage brackets while charging.
Description
Whether you’re at home or in the office, the U280-010-ST 10-Port USB Charging Station provides plenty
of ports and power to keep all your devices at 100% capacity. No more peering behind furniture to find an
available outlet or unplugging one device to charge another. You can charge up to ten tablets, cell
phones, laptops and other devices at the same time. It doesn’t require a computer, so you can take it
anywhere AC power is available.
To charge your USB devices, simply plug the included external dual-voltage (100V–240V) power supply
into any NEMA 5-15R outlet, and connect your devices to the available USB ports. The charger protects
against overheating, overcurrent and overcharging—in fact, it stops charging as soon as your devices’
batteries are at full capacity. A front LED indicates the unit is turned on and receiving AC power.
The U280-010-ST delivers up to 5V 2.4A to each port (5V 1.92A when fully loaded), which is perfect for
charging even battery-intensive devices. Plus, adjustable brackets on top of the charger allow it to also act
as storage, providing space to neatly organize devices while they charge. You can adjust the brackets to
accommodate the number and size of the devices being charged.
Features
Charges Up to 10 Devices at the Same TimeIdeal for charging tablets, cell phones, laptops and other
devices at home or workConnect devices to unit’s USB ports for proficient chargingCharges anywhere AC
power is available—no computer required
Provides Plenty of Juice for ChargingDelivers up to 5V, 2.4A per port, enough for charging battery-
intensive devices like the Apple iPad*Protects against overheating, overcurrent and overcharging*When
fully loaded the output per port becomes 5V/1.92A
Also Functions as Efficient StorageIncludes 14 adjustable brackets that neatly organize devices while
they chargeBrackets are adjustable to accommodate number and size of devices being charged
Easy to UseIncluded external dual-voltage (100–240V) power supply plugs into any NEMA 5-15R
outletFront LED indicates when unit is turned on and receiving AC power
Highlights
Up to 5V, 2.4A per port for
charging battery-intensive
devices
●
External dual-voltage power
supply with NEMA 5-15P plug
●
Protects against overheating,
overcurrent and overcharging
●
Includes 14 adjustable storage
brackets for organizing devices
●
Charges anywhere AC power is
available—no computer required
●
System Requirements
For international use, the P058-
006 (Europe) or P060-006 (UK)
power cords can be purchased
separately
●
Package Includes
10-Port USB Charging Station●
External Power Supply with C6
Inlet (Input: 100–240V, 50/60
Hz, 2A; Max Output: 12V, 8A, 3
ft.)
●
C5 to 5-15P Power Cord●
(14) Storage brackets●
Owner's manual●
1 / 4
OVERVIEW
UPC Code 037332190352
Product Type Charging Station
Charging Form Factor Charging Hub
Device Compatibility Phone; Tablet; Amazon Kindle
INPUT
AC Power Adapter Plug(s) NEMA 5-15P North America
AC Power Adapter Input Specs (V /
Hz / A) 100-240V / 50/60Hz / 3A
AC Power Adapter Output Specs (V
/ A) 12V / 8A
AC Power Adapter Cord Length (ft.) 3
AC Power Adapter Cord Length (m) 1
OUTPUT
Overload Protection Yes
POWER
Power Source Type AC Adapter
AC Adapter 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 3A; Output: 12V, 8A, 3-ft.
DC Barrel Plug OD: 5.5 x 2.5 x 10mm, Positive Pin, Negative Sleeve
Power Consumption (Watts) 34
Power Consumption Detail 34W (Operating) 0.27W (Standby)
CONNECTIONS
Number of Ports 10
Side A - Connector 1 NEMA 5-15P
Side B - Connector 1 (10) USB A (FEMALE)
USER INTERFACE, ALERTS & CONTROLS
LED Indicators Blue (Power)
CHARGING
Number of Charging Ports 10
Total Charging Amps 19.2A
Total Charging Watts 96
Charging Method USB
Charging Method Detail USB-A: 5V/Max 2.4A Apple Fast Charge
2 / 4
Charging Port Type (10) USB A (FEMALE)
Charging Ports Details USB-A: Up to 5V/2.4A
Charging Ports / Amps (10) 2.4A
PHYSICAL
Color Black
Material of Construction Polycarbonate
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.) 3.11 x 10.59 x 6.14
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm) 7.90 x 26.90 x 15.60
Shipping Weight (lbs.) 2.71
Shipping Weight (kg) 1.23
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.) 0.984 x 9.370 x 5.276
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm) 2,5 x 23,8 x 13,4
Unit Packaging Type Box
Unit Weight (lbs.) 0.57
Unit Weight (kg) 0.26
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature Range 41° to 95°F (5° to 35°C)
Storage Temperature Range -4° to 122°F (-20° to 50°C)
Relative Humidity 20% to 80% RH, Non-Condensing
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
GaN Technology No
Overcurrent Protection Yes
Overvoltage Protection Yes
USB Specification USB 2.0 (up to 480 Mbps)
IP68 Rated No
IP20 Rated No
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE
External Power Supply Certifications CCC; CE; FCC; GS; PSE; RoHS; TUV; UL; cUL
Product Certifications EN 55022; EN 55024
Product Compliance RoHS; CE (Europe); REACH; FCC Part 15 Class B (USA)
WARRANTY & SUPPORT
Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide) 2-year limited warranty
3 / 4
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners.
4 / 4